

पुमावीन किमा लान
हे कि मापनी पुल मे मशीन रंफान
100 एक लो पुल हे जिसे श्री
तेजना 10 डोमा 40 310 2111VI
कार्य विभाग कार्य 296 50
मध्यम के पदनाम से निर्गम
किमा गिमा हे

Ang 4
कार्यपालक अधिकारी
प्राधीन कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल पकडीवम
1.2.20 1.2.20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

PAIKR DAYAL DIVISION

MADHUBAH SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

812

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th on A/c Bill.					
N/w:→ constn. of road & C.D WORKS					
with five year maintenance					
of PMGSY road to PMGSY					
under PMGSY (SC)					
Agency:→ Matanani infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.					
ADD- H. NO-156, Sector-7 DDA					
Flata, Jaspolia, New Delhi, 110025					
Agreement no:→ 13 SPD of 2020-21					
D.O.S→ 19/09/20					
D.O.C→ 18/09/21					
D.O.M→ 04/06/23 to 06/03/2024					
1.) Providing and fixing key					
stone -do- all comp. job → 3.00 nos.					
2.) Providing and fixing metre					
stone -do- all comp. job → 10.00 nos.					
3.) Painting two coats on new					
concrete surface -do- all comp.					
$2 \times 5.00 \times 6.20 \times 1.80 = 111.60 \text{ M}^2$					
4.) Painting of rigid pavement below					
road marking -do- all comp. job.					
$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.100 = 30.00 \text{ M}^2$					
$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.100 = 30.00 \text{ "}$					
$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.100 = 30.00 \text{ "}$					
$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 0.100 = 12.00 \text{ "}$					
$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 0.100 = 2.00 \text{ "}$					
					104.00 M ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5.) Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound					
- do - all comp. job :					
	2X	10X	30X	0.100 =	60.00 M ²
	2X	10X	30X	0.100 =	60.00 M ²
	2X	10X	30X	0.100 =	60.00 M ²
	2X	10X	30X	0.100 =	60.00 M ²
	2X	10X	30X	0.100 =	60.00 M ²
	2X	5X	30X	0.100 =	30.00 M ²
	2X	1X	3X	0.100 =	0.60 M ²
					390.60 M ²
6.) Providing and fixing					
4445X sign board and logo of					
4445X Project - do - all comp →					2.00 no.
7.) 600mm equilateral triangle					
- do - all comp job →					20.00 nos.
8.) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
- do - all comp. job →					2.00 no.
9.) 900mm side Octagon - do - all					
comp. job. →					2.00 no.
10.) Providing and laying 3mm					
Dia H.P - do - all comp. job					
		7X	3X	2.50X	52.50 RM.
11.) Planting of trees and their maintn.					
of one year - do - all comp. job.					
					→ 190.00 nos

Continuation

AE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
15 Providing and fixing KM Stone -do- all comp. job.					
3.00 nos. vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 2354.35 each				Rs.	7063=00
17 P/F metre stone -do- all comp. job.					
10.00 nos. vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 620.54 each				Rs.	6205=00
29 Painting two coats on new concrete surface -do- all comp. job.					
111.60 m^2 vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 97.96/ m^2				Rs.	10932=00
42 Painting on rigid pavement below road lining -do- all comp. job.					
104.00 m^2 vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 90.98/ m^2				Rs.	9461=00
52 Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound -do- all comp. job.					
390.60 m^2 vide TMB P-28					
@ Rs. 735.44/ m^2				Rs.	2,87,263=00
62 P/F MMSY sign board and logo of MMSY Project -do- all comp. job.					
2.00 no. vide TMB P-28					
3.00 no. vide TMB P-28, 1 km-21					
5.00 nos.					

Continuation

C.O. — Rs. 3,20,924=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F		Rs 3,	20,924=00
@Rs. 12.460.77 each				Rs.	62,303=00
$\frac{7}{25}$ 600mm equilateral triangle - do - all comp.					
20.00 nos vide TMB P-28					
@Rs. 3504.76 each				Rs.	70,095=00
$\frac{8}{27}$ 600mm x 450mm rectangular - do - all comp. job.					
2.00 no. vide TMB P-28					
@Rs. 4168.27 each				Rs	8336=00
$\frac{9}{28}$ 900mm side octagon - do - all comp. job.					
2.00 no. vide TMB P-28					
@Rs. 8125.12 each				Rs	16,250=00
$\frac{10}{29}$ P/L 300mm dia 4.P - do - all comp. job.					
52.50 RM vide TMB P-28					
@Rs. 883.08/RM				Rs.	46,361=00
$\frac{11}{30}$ Planting of trees and their Maint. of one year - do - all comp. job.					
190.00 nos vide TMB P-28					
@Rs. 819.92 each				Rs	1,55,784=00
$\frac{12}{31}$ E/W in excavation for foundation - do - all comp					
112.86 M ³ vide TMB P-21					
@Rs. 269.32/M ³				Rs.	30395.00
		C.C		Rs	7,10,448=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. —					Rs. 7,10,448=00
13/32 Sand filling in foundation					
— do — all comp. job.					
8.554 ³ vide TMB P-21					
@ Rs. 400.59/m ³					Rs. 3425=00
14/33 B/F/S in foundation					
— do — all comp. job.					
85.932 m ³ vide TMB P-21					
@ Rs. 289.47/m ³					Rs. 24,874=00
15/34 Pl. 1:5 in foundation					
— do — all comp. job.					
18.495 m ³ vide TMB P-21					
@ Rs. 5606.30/m ³					Rs. 1,03,688=00
16/35 B/W in c.c. (1:4) in head wall — do — all comp.					
79.531 m ³ vide TMB P-21					
@ Rs. 5536.33/m ³					Rs. 4,40,309=00
17/36 Providing and laying 10mm H.P. — do — all comp. job.					
22.50 m vide TMB P-21					
@ Rs. 4066.90/m					Rs. 91,505=00
18/37 Plastering with c.c. (1:4) — do — all comp. job.					
109.209 m ² vide TMB P-22					
@ Rs. 173.03/m ²					Rs. 18,896=00
19/38 Providing 1.5mm Cement punning — do — all comp. job.					
39.78 m ² vide TMB P-22					
@ Rs. 56.14/m ²					Rs. 2233=00

Continuation

C.O. — Rs. 13,95,378=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F		Rs. 13	95,378=00
<u>20</u> / <u>01</u>) constn. of Bench mark					
- do - all comp. job.					
2.43 KM vide TMB P-22					
@ Rs. 9765.17/KM				Rs.	23,729=00
<u>21</u> / <u>02</u>) constn. of reference pillar					
- do - all comp. job.					
2.43 KM vide TMB P-22					
@ Rs. 9752.90/KM				Rs.	23,699=00
<u>22</u> / <u>03</u>) Cleaning and grubbing					
road land - do - all comp. job.					
0.58 HA vide TMB P-22					
@ Rs. 51,133.76/HA				Rs.	29,657=00
<u>23</u> / <u>05</u>) constn. of Subgrade					
- do - all comp. job.					
3266.74 M ³ vide TMB P-22					
@ Rs. 204.16/M ³				Rs.	66,937=00
<u>24</u> / <u>07</u>) Excavation for roadway					
- do - all comp. job.					
51.015 M ³ vide TMB P-23					
@ Rs. 74.16/M ³				Rs.	3783=00
<u>25</u> / <u>09</u>) constn. of GSB					
- do - all comp. job.					
1170.515 M ³ vide TMB P-23					
@ Rs. 2806.48/M ³				Rs.	32,85,026=00
<u>26</u> / <u>10</u>) providing wire grill					
- do - all comp. job.					
		C.O		Rs.	54,28,209=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
		B.f		Rs 54,28,209=00
549.2824 ³ vide TMB P-23				
@Rs. 3497.74/4 ³				Rs. 19,21,245=00
27/11) Providing Prime Coat				
- do - all comp. job.				
5373.754 ³ vide TMB P-23				
@Rs. 42.24/4 ³				Rs. 2,26,987=00
28/12) Providing tack coat				
- do - all comp. job.				
5373.754 ³ vide TMB P-23				
@Rs. 14.36/4 ²				Rs. 77,167=00
29/13) Providing 20mm C/S				
- do - all comp. job.				
5373.754 ³ vide TMB P-24				
@Rs. 210.50/4 ²				Rs. 11,31,174=00
30/14) const. of P.C.C				
- do - all comp. job.				
314.384 ³ vide TMB P-24				
@Rs. 6737.34/4 ³				Rs. 21,18,084=00
31/04) const. of Embankment				
with approved material				
- do - all comp. job.				
942.8194 ³ vide TMB P-24				
@Rs. 202.52/4 ³				Rs. 1,90,939=00
32/06) const. of Embankment				
with approved material				
lead up to 100m - do - all				
comp. job				

c.o Continuation Rs 1,10,93,805=00

Continuation